
Madan Mohan Malaviya University of Technology Gorakhpur

List of Selected Candidate for Assistant Professor (Contract) in Information
Technology and Computer Application Department wide ADVT. NO. T /11/2022: -

Selected in General Cate o

1.

2.
3

4.

Re istration No.
202202340013
202202340145
202202340122
202202340063

Waitlisted in General Cate or

1.

Selected in OBC Cate or
Sl. No.

1.
2.

3.

Waitlisted in OBC Cate o
Sl. No.

1.

Selected in SC Cate o

Sl. No.
1.

2.

Waitlisted in SC Cate o

Sin No.
1.

Re istration No.
202202340019

Re istration No.
202202340067
202202340054
20220234009

Re istration Nov

202202340019

Re istration No.
202202340107
202202340039

Re istration No.

202202340085

Name of the Candidate
Manish Kumar Gu ta
Vi•a Kumar Tiwari

Abhinandan Tri athi
Ashok Kumar Rai

Name of the Candidate
Dee ak Kumar Sin h

Name of the Candidate
Pran•al Maur a

Kumud Patel
Preeti Sin h

Name of the Candidate
Dee ak Kumar Sin h

Name of the Candidate
Nikhil Kumar
Prachi Verma

Name of the Candidate
Anu Ra'


