# List of Selected Candidate for Assistant Professor (Contract) in Information Technology and Computer Application Department wide ADVT. NO. T/II/2022: -

#### Selected in General Category: -

0

Sl. No.	<b>Registration No.</b>	Name of the Candidate
1.	202202340013	Manish Kumar Gupta
2.	202202340145	Vijay Kumar Tiwari
3	202202340122	Abhinandan Tripathi
4.	202202340063	Ashok Kumar Rai

## Waitlisted in General Category: -

Sl. No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate
1.	202202340019	Deepak Kumar Singh

#### Selected in OBC Category: -

Sl. No.	<b>Registration No.</b>	Name of the Candidate
1.	202202340067	Pranjal Maurya
2.	202202340054	Kumud Patel
3.	20220234009	Preeti Singh

# Waitlisted in OBC Category: -

Sl. No.	<b>Registration No.</b>	Name of the Candidate
1.	202202340019	Deepak Kumar Singh

# Selected in SC Category: -

Sl. No.	<b>Registration No.</b>	Name of the Candidate
1.	202202340107	Nikhil Kumar
2.	202202340039	Prachi Verma

## Waitlisted in SC Category: -

SI. No.	Registration No.	Name of the Candidate
1.	202202340085	Anu Raj

0 Uurow 2910212024 2910212024 39-339181739

107